Insurer

Commission

Policy Description
All Risk

All Risk
Apartment Blocks
Apartment Blocks
Apartment Blocks
Apartment Blocks
Agri Business
Aviation Liability
Bloodstock
Bonds

Bonds

Bonds

Building in course of erection

Burglary
Business
Business Combined
Business Combined
Business Combined
Business Combined

Business Interruption

B&B

Caravan
Caravan

Cargo

Cargo

Cargo

Cargo

Cargo Goods
Cargo Liability
Carriers Liability
Carriers Liability
Carriers Liability
Childcare Policy
Clause 26
Cleaning Contractors

Combined Construction

Combined Home
Combined Liability
Combined Liability
Combined Liability
Combined Liability
Combined Liability
Combined Liability
Combined Liability
Combined Liability
Combined Liability
Combined Liability
Combined Liability
Combined Pack
Combined Pack
Combined Risks
Combined Risks
Combined Risks

Combined Risks -MML

Combined Risks- PA
Commercial
Commercial

WRIGHT-WAY
ZURICH
ARB
CITYNET
RSA
ZURICH
AVIVA
Tyser
Convex Europe S.A.
AXA
THOMOND
ZURICH
ZURICH
AXA
ALLIANZ
AXA

Chubb
CITYNET
HISCOX
THOMOND
OPTIS

AXA
ZURICH
Chubb

CORPORATE UNDER-WRITING

RSA
WRIGHT-WAY
ALLIANZ
ALLIANZ

CORPORATE UNDER-WRITING

RSA

WRIGHT-WAY

KIDD INSURANCES
CAPITAL / TRADE MASTER
CAPITAL / TRADE MASTER
ALLIANZ

ALLIANZ

ALLIANZ

AWAC

BLACKROCK INSURANCE
Chubb

CITYNET

CONTESSA

HDI Gerling

Liberty Insurance

OPTIS

PRESTIGE UNDER-WRITING
TUE

HISCOX

RSA

ALLIANZ

Chubb

FBD

ALLIANZ

ALLIANZ

ARB

FBD

15.00%
15.00%
15.00%
12.50%
17.50%
20.00%
15.00%
13.75%
15.00%

0.15%
10.00%
15.00%
15.00%
20.00%
15.00%
20.00%
20.00%
12.50%
22.50%
15.00%
15.00%
20.00%
15.00%
20.00%
18.78%
18.80%
15.00%
18.78%
18.78%
18.78%
20.00%
10.00%

7.50%
15.00%
11.25%
10.00%
20.00%
10.00%
12.50%
10.00%
15.00%
12.50%
15.00%
15.00%

0.15%
10.00%
10.00%
10.00%
22.50%
17.50%
15.00%
15.00%
17.50%

5.00%
15.00%
15.00%
17.50%



Commercial

Commercial

Commercial Combined
Commercial Combined
Commercial Combined
Commercial Combined
Commercial Combined
Commercial Combined
Commercial Combined
Commercial Combined
Commercial Combined
Commercial Combined
Commercial Property
Commercial Property
Commercial Property
Commercial Property
Commercial Vehicle
Commercial Vehicle
Commercial Vehicle
Commercial Vehicle
Commercial Vehicle
Commercial Vehicle
Commercial Vehicle
Commercial Vehicle
Computer

Computer

Computer

Computer All Risks
Consequential Loss
Construction Liability
Construction Liability
Contractors All Risks (CAR)
Contractors All Risks (CAR)
Contractors All Risks (CAR)
Contractors All Risks (CAR)
Contractors All Risks (CAR)
Contractors All Risks (CAR)
Contractors All Risks (CAR)
Contractors All Risks (CAR)
Contractors All Risks (CAR)
Contractors PDH Scheme
Contract Works

Contract Works

Couriers

Crime

Customs Deferred Payment Bond
Customs Warehousing Bond
Cyber

Cyber

Cyber

Cyber

Cyber

Cyber

Cyber Rapidcover
Directors and Officers
Directors and Officers
D&O Crime, PTL, EPL, Entity
D&O Crime, PTL, EPL, Entity

HISCOX

KENNCO

AIG

AXA

CITYNET

CFC UNDER-WRITING
CNA HARDY
CONTESSA

FBD

OPTIS

TUE

ZURICH

AVIVA

CONTESSA

HDI Gerling
ZURICH

AVIVA

COVER CENTRE
FBD

KENNCO

Liberty Insurance
RSA
WRIGHT-WAY
ZURICH

ALLIANZ

AXA

FBD

ZURICH

AXA

ARACHAS
CAPITAL / TRADE MASTER
ARACHAS

AXA
CAPITAL / TRADE MASTER
Munich Re / NMU
OPTIS

RSA

THOMOND
WRIGHT-WAY
ZURICH

ALLIANZ

AVIVA

Munich Re / NMU
OPTIS

RSA

ALLIANZ

ALLIANZ

AlG
CAPITAL / TRADE MASTER
CFC UNDER-WRITING
DOLMEN

HISCOX
TRAVELERS

AlG

DOLMEN

HISCOX

AlG

Chubb

22.50%
15.00%
20.00%
20.00%
12.50%
22.50%
20.00%
15.00%
17.50%
15.00%
10.00%
20.00%
21.00%
15.00%
15.00%
12.50%

5.00%

6.00%

5.00%

5.00%

0.10%

5.00%

5.00%
10.00%
15.00%
20.00%
15.00%
15.00%
10.00%
10.00%
10.00%
12.50%
20.00%
12.50%
20.00%
15.00%
15.00%
15.00%
12.00%
15.00%
10.00%
15.00%
20.00%
12.50%
15.00%
15.00%
15.00%
20.00%
12.50%
22.50%
15.00%
22.50%
20.00%
25.00%
15.00%
22.50%
17.50%
20.00%



D&O Crime, PTL, EPL, Entity
D&O Crime, PTL, EPL, Entity Rapidcover Bus Guard
D&O Crime, PTL, EPL, Entity Rapidcover Bus Guard
Employers Liability

Employers Liability

Employers Liability

Employers Liability

Employers Liability

Employers Liability

Employers Liability

Employers Liability

Employers Liability

Employers Liability

Employers Liability

Employers Liability

Employers Liability MML
Employers Liability Code MML
Employers Liability Code MML
Employers Liability code MML
Employers Liability code MML
Employers Liability MML
Employers Liability MML
Employers and Public Liability
Employers and Public Liability
Engineering

Engineering

Engineering Plant
Engineering Plant
Engineering Plant
Engineering Inspection
Engineering Inspection

Event

Excess Liabiliy

Excess Liabiliy

Excess Liabiliy

Excess Liabiliy

Excess Liabiliy

Excess Liabiliy

Excess Liabiliy

Excess Liabiliy

Excess Liabiliy

Excess Liabiliy

Excess Liabiliy

Excess Rapidcover

Farm Fire

Fire

Fidelity

Fidelity

Financial Risks

Garage Combined

Gauntlet Property

Gauntlet Property

Gauntlet Property

Gauntlet Property

Glass

Goods in Transit

Group Personal Accident
Guest House all in

CNA HARDY

AlIG

Chubb

AlIG

ALLIANZ

ARACHAS

AXA

BLACKROCK INSURANCE
Chubb

CITYNET

FBD

OPTIS

RSA

TRAVELERS

ZURICH

ALLIANZ

ALLIANZ

TRAVELERS

ALLIANZ

TRAVELERS

ALLIANZ

TRAVELERS

OPTIS

THOMOND

HSB ENG MUNICH RE
ZURICH

ALLIANZ

HSB ENG MUNICH RE
RSA

AVIVA

HSB ENG MUNICH RE
DOLMEN

AlG

ALLIANZ

AWAC

BLACKROCK INSURANCE
Chubb

CITYNET

HDI Gerling

Liberty Insurance
Miller

RBU Carroll Holman
ZURICH

AlG

ZURICH

AXA

AXA

ZURICH

RSA

KENNCO

Lloyds Insurance Company S.A./Hiscox
Hiscox Insurance Services (Guernsey) Ltd
Ecclesiastical Insurance Office Dublin
Chubb European Group SE

RSA
AXA
ZURICH
ZURICH

20.00%
20.00%
20.00%

6.00%

6.00%
10.00%

6.00%
10.00%
10.00%
10.00%

6.00%
15.00%

5.00%

6.00%

6.00%

5.00%

5.00%
15.00%

5.00%
15.00%

5.00%
15.00%
15.00%
15.00%
17.50%
15.00%
15.00%
17.50%
15.00%
20.00%
17.50%
15.00%
10.00%
20.00%
20.00%
10.00%
20.00%
20.00%
20.00%
20.00%
10.00%
20.00%
20.00%
22.50%
12.50%
10.00%
20.00%
15.00%
15.00%
15.00%
25.00%
25.00%
25.00%
25.00%
15.00%
20.00%
15.00%
20.00%



Haulage
Haulage Liability
Holiday Home
Holiday Home
Homechoice BLIVE
Homeworks
Householders
Householders
Householders
Householders
Householders
Householders
Householders
Householders
Householders
Householders
Householders
Householders
Householders
Householders
Inspection
KiddSure Products
Landlord House
Land Liability
LCV

Leisure & Entertainment
Legal Cost

Legal Cost
Liability

Liability

Liability

Liability

Liability
Livestock

Management Liability Package

Marine
Marine
Marine
Marine
Marine
Marine
Marine
Marine
Marine Transit
Marine Transit
Material Damage
Motor

Motor

Motor

Motor

Motor

Motor

Motor

Motor

Motor

Motor

Motor

Motor

WRIGHT-WAY
WRIGHT-WAY
ALLIANZ
BENCH MARK
AVIVA
DOLMEN
ALLIANZ
AVIVA

AXA

BENCH MARK
COVER CENTRE
DOLMEN

DUAL

FBD

HISCOX

Liberty Insurance

PRESTIGE UNDER-WRITING

RSA
WRIGHT-WAY
ZURICH
WRIGHT-WAY
KIDD INSURANCES
ALLIANZ
DOLMEN
COVER CENTRE
DOLMEN

AXA

ZURICH

AXA
BLACKROCK INSURANCE
TUE

WILLIS
WRIGHT-WAY
AXA
TRAVELERS
AIG

AVIVA

AXA

CORPORATE UNDER-WRITING

FBD

Munich Re / NMU
RSA

ZURICH

DOLMEN

Munich Re / NMU
THOMOND

AlG

ARB

ALLIANZ

AXA

DUAL

FBD

KENNCO

Liberty Insurance
RSA

SERTUS

WILLIS
WRIGHT-WAY

8.00%

8.00%
15.00%
15.00%
18.00%
10.00%
15.00%
20.00%
20.00%
15.00%
15.00%
10.00%
20.00%
15.00%
20.00%

0.20%
15.00%
20.00%
18.00%
20.00%
15.00%
15.00%
15.00%
15.00%

6.00%
15.00%
15.00%
25.00%
15.00%
10.00%
10.00%

7.00%
12.00%
12.50%
18.00%
20.00%
20.00%
15.00%
20.00%
15.00%
20.00%
15.00%
17.50%
20.00%
20.00%
15.00%

5.00%

5.00%

5.00%

5.00%

5.00%

5.00%

5.00%

0.10%

5.00%

7.50%

5.00%

5.00%



Motor ADF&T

Motor ADF&T

Motor ADF&T Inspection
Motor /Private Motor/PC
Motor /Private Motor/PC
Motor Fleet

Motor Fleet

Motor Fleet

Motor Fleet

Motor Fleet

Motor Fleet

Motor Fleet

Motor Fleet

Motor Fleet

Motor Fleet

Motor Fleet

Motor Special Types
Motor Trade Road Risk
Motor Trade Road Risk
Motor Trade Road Risk
Motor Trade Road Risk
Motor Trade Road Risk
Motor Trade Road Risk
Motor Trade Road Risk
Motor Traders Combined
Motor Traders Combined

Motor Traders Combined CMV
Motor Trade Prop & Liability

Office

Office

Office

Office

Office

Office

Office

Office

Office Liability

Oil Distributors
Own Goods Motor
Own Goods Motor
Own Goods Motor
Personal Accident
Personal Accident
Personal Accident
Personal Accident
Personal Accident
Personal Accident
Personal All Risks
Personal Indemnity
Personal Indemnity
Petrol forecourts
Plantmaster Motor
Plantmaster on Liability
Pub & Restaurant
Public Liability
Public Liability
Public Liability
Public Liability

CAPITAL / TRADE MASTER
WRIGHT-WAY
WRIGHT-WAY

AVIVA

ZURICH

ALLIANZ

AVIVA

AXA

FBD

KENNCO

Liberty Insurance

RSA

TRAVELERS

WILLIS

WRIGHT-WAY

ZURICH

ALLIANZ

ARB

AVIVA

FBD

KENNCO

PRESTIGE UNDER-WRITING
TRAVELERS

ZURICH

ALLIANZ

ZURICH

ALLIANZ

TRAVELERS

AlG

ALLIANZ

AVIVA

BENCH MARK

HISCOX

OPTIS

RSA

ZURICH

RSA

CAPITAL / TRADE MASTER
ALLIANZ

AVIVA

WRIGHT-WAY

AlG

Chubb

OPTIS

RSA

THOMOND

ZURICH

AXA

KENNCO

Miller

CAPITAL / TRADE MASTER
CAPITAL / TRADE MASTER
CAPITAL / TRADE MASTER
OPTIS

AlG

ALLIANZ

BLACKROCK INSURANCE
Chubb

12.50%
10.00%
15.00%
10.00%
7.50%
5.00%
5.00%
5.00%
10.00%
5.00%
0.10%
5.00%
5.00%
5.00%
5.00%
7.50%
5.00%
10.00%
5.00%
10.00%
8.00%
10.00%
5.00%
10.00%
15.00%
10.00%
7.50%
15.00%
20.00%
15.00%
16.00%
17.50%
22.50%
15.00%
17.50%
20.00%
10.00%
8.00%
10.00%
10.00%
5.00%
20.00%
20.00%
15.00%
15.00%
10.00%
15.00%
20.00%
15.00%
10.00%
7.50%
5.00%
10.00%
15.00%
10.00%
10.00%
10.00%
10.00%



Public Liability

Public Liability

Public Liability MML
Pleasure Craft
PowerMaster
Products Liability
Professional Indemnity
Professional Indemnity
Professional Indemnity
Professional Indemnity
Professional Indemnity
Professional Indemnity
Professional Indemnity
Professional Indemnity
Professional Indemnity
Professional Indemnity
Professional Indemnity
Professional Indemnity
Professional Indemnity
Professional Indemnity
Professional Indemnity
Professional Indemnity
Professional Indemnity

Professional Indemnity - Rapidcover

Property

Property

Property

Property

Property

Property

Property

Property

Property

Property

Property

Property Owners
Property Owners
Property Owners
Property Owners
Property Owners
Property Owners
Property Owners
Property Owners
Property Owners
Property Owners
Property Owners Liability
Property Owners/Combined
Property Owners/Combined
Property Owners Trademark
Public Liability - PL
Public Liability - PL
Public Liability - PL
Public Liability - PL
Public Liability - PL
Public Liability - PL
Public Liability - PL
Public Liability - PL
Public Liability - PL

WRIGHT-WAY
ZURICH

ALLIANZ

ALLIANZ

CAPITAL / TRADE MASTER
ZURICH

AlIG

ARB

ALLIANZ
ARACHAS

AXIS

CAPITAL / TRADE MASTER
Chubb

CNA HARDY
HCC

HISCOX

INCEPTA

OPTIS

RBU Carroll Holman
RSA

SQUARE MILE UW
THOMOND
TRAVELERS

AlG

AlG

ARACHAS
CITYNET

FBD

Liberty Insurance
OPTIS

PRESTIGE UNDER-WRITING
RSA

TRAVELERS

TUE

WILLIS

AlG

ALLIANZ

BENCH MARK
CAPITAL / TRADE MASTER
DOLMEN

OPTIS

RSA

THOMOND

TUE

ZURICH

TUE

ALLIANZ

TUE

AVIVA

ALLIANZ
ARACHAS

AXA

CITYNET

FBD

OPTIS

RSA

TRAVELERS

TUE

8.00%
10.00%

5.00%
15.00%
10.00%
10.00%
17.50%
20.00%
20.00%
15.00%
20.00%
12.50%
20.00%
20.00%

0.25%
22.50%
15.00%
20.00%
20.00%
12.50%
20.00%
12.00%
20.00%
22.50%
15.00%
15.00%
12.50%
17.50%

0.15%
17.50%
14.00%
10.00%
15.00%
10.00%
15.00%
20.00%
15.00%
17.50%
15.00%
15.00%
17.50%
20.00%
15.00%
10.00%
20.00%
10.00%
15.00%
10.00%
20.00%
10.00%
10.00%
10.00%
10.00%
10.00%
15.00%

7.50%
10.00%
10.00%



Public Liability - PL
Public Liability - MML
Real Estate
Recruitment Consultants
Renewable Energy
Rental Property
Rental Property
Residential Care Home
Residential Property
Retail

Retail

Security Contractors
Self Build

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Small Business

Small Craft/Yacht
SME Business Policy
SME Business Policy
Social Public Liability
Special Types

Special Types

Theft by Employees
Title Insurance
Tractor

Trademark

Traders

Trailers

Trailers

Travel

Travel

Travel

Travel

Travel

Travel

Unoccupied Residential

Unoccupied Prolerty Commercial and Residential

WRIGHT-WAY
ALLIANZ
OPTIS
CAPITAL / TRADE MASTER
AXIS

BENCH MARK
DOLMEN
ZURICH
AVIVA
ALLIANZ
BENCH MARK
CAPITAL / TRADE MASTER
OPTIS

AlG

AVIVA

OPTIS

RSA

ZURICH

AXA

ZURICH
ALLIANZ
WRIGHT-WAY
ALLIANZ
ALLIANZ
WRIGHT-WAY
RSA

DUAL

FBD

AVIVA

RSA
CORPORATE UNDER-WRITING
WRIGHT-WAY
AIG

ARB

AXA

Chubb

RSA

ZURICH
DOLMEN
DOLMEN

8.00%

5.00%
17.50%
12.50%
20.00%
15.00%
15.00%
20.00%
16.00%
15.00%
17.50%
12.50%
15.00%
20.00%
16.00%
15.00%
17.50%
20.00%
17.50%
15.00%
15.00%
15.00%
10.00%

5.00%

5.00%
15.00%
20.00%

5.00%
15.00%
20.00%
15.00%
10.00%
20.00%
20.00%
20.00%
20.00%
15.00%
15.00%
15.00%
10.00%



